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name of shooter caliber action barrel gunsmith stock scope power case powder bullet primer
 1. Ammerman, Jon G. 6mmxc Bat Bartlein Sic Goodling Master Class Leupold 8.5X25 Norma H4350 Sierra Fed.

 2.Anderson, Craig E. 6mm Dasher Savage Bartlein Timmerman Savage Sightron 10X50 Lapua Varget Amax CCI
 3.Baer, Bruce H. 308 Baer Lawton Obermeyer Baer Baer Nightforce 8X32 Baer 4831 Sierra Fed

 4.Behnke, Bill 6mm Dasher Bat Krieger self Shehane Nightforce12X42 Lapua Varget Berger 
 5.Barzanti, Bob 6mm Dasher Viper Brux self Tracker Sightron 10X50 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI
 6.Bauer, Jim 300 WSM Bat Krieger G. Gritters Shehane March 10X60 Norma 4350 Berger Fed

 7.Bauer, Sally 6mm Dasher Bat Krieger G Gritters Shehane Nightforce12X42 Lapua Rl-15 Spencer CCI
 8.Bradley Steve 6mm Dasher Bat Broughton Mark King Master Class March 10X60 Lapua Varget Spencer CCI

 9.Brennen,Steven 300 WSM Bat Broughton King MCM Nightforce 12X42 Norma 4350 Mine CCI
 10.Bryant, Larry D. 284 Bat Krieger Spencer McMillen Leupold 40X RWS IMR Berger Fed 

 11.Brewer,Henry Jr. 6.5X47 Phoenix Broughton self MBR Sightron 10X50 Lapua JLK CCI
 12.Bonder,Darin 300 WSM Savage Douglas S. Taylor Sharp Shooter Weaver 36X Norma H4350 Sierra CCI

 13.Brooks,Robert 6mm Dasher Savage Bartlien Barzanti Savage Nightforce 12X42 Lapua 
 14.Buhay,John 6mm Dasher Bat Broughton Mark King McMillen Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget JM BR4

 15.Burrows, Wayne 6mm Dasher Lawton Lawton Johnson McMillan Leupold 20X50 Lapua Varget Berger CCI
 16.Carpenter, Arley 6X47 Vintec Douglas self Shehane Sightron 10X50 Lapua 4350 Berger CCI

 17.Carpenter, Boyd 308 Savage Hart Walker H-S Nightforce 5.5X22 Fed 8208 Sierra Fed
 18.Cremeans, Reece 6X47 Lawton Krieger Lanier Whitlock Sightron 10X50 Lapua H4350 Berger Wolf

 19.Dienes, Matt 7 SAUM Bat Broughton King Baer Nightforce 8X32 Norma Rl-17 Berger Fed
 20.Dunlap, Francis 6X47 Lawton Krieger Lanier self Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4350 Berger Wolf

 21.Earhart, Clay 6.5 Kelby Spencer Spencer McMillian Nightforce 42X 4350 Sierra Fed
 22.Forbes, Al 6mm Dasher Bat Krieger Simison McMillan Nightforce 42X Lapua Varget VLD Fed

 23.Gaizauskas, Mike 300WSM Bat Broughton King Gaizauskas Leupold 8X25 Norma H4350 Berger CCI
 24.Gardner, T.M. 20 Comet Stolle Douglas self Shehane March Lapua LRM TNT CCI

 25.Graham, Baron 300 Atlas Bat Krieger Baity Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Norma Rl-25 Berger CCI
 26.Graham, India 6mm Dasher Remington Krieger Baity Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI

 27.Green, Jeff 300 WSM Bat Douglas Dale McMillan Nightforce 12X42 Norma Hodgdon CCI
 28.Green, M. J. Jr 6.5-284 Bat Krieger Goodling Boley Leupold 45X 4350 Sierra Fed

 29.Gump, Katarina 6.5X47 Remington Krieger Brewer H-S Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI
 30.Hathaway, Isaac 6mm Savage Douglas self self Nightforce 12X42 Lapua 4350 Berger CCI

 31.Harke, Herman 300WSM Stiller Hart Baer Baer Nightforce 12X42 Norma MRP Berger Fed
 32.Hawkins, Randy 6X47 Kelby Douglas Douglas Kelby Meuller 8X3 Lapua H4350 Matrix CCI
 33.Hildreth, John 6X47 Remington Douglas Taylor McMillan Nightforce 42X Lapua H4350 Spencer CCI

 34. Hildreth, Mason 6X47 Remington Douglas Taylor Shehane Nightforce 42X Lapua H4350 Spencer CCI
 35.Hornick, Roger 300WSM RM Krieger Buer EL Leupold RM H4350 Sierra Fed

 36.House, Ken 6.5X47 Bat Krieger self McMillan Leupold 40X Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI
 37.Hutchison, Tim 300 Win Bat Lilja Dale McMillan Leupold 32X Lapua N165 Berger Fed

 38.Ice William 6.5X47 Stolle Rock Creek Brewer McMillan March 10X60 Lapua Rl-15 JLK CCI
 39.Isaacson, James 6.5X47 Panda Broughton Brewer Kelby Leupold 8.5X25X4 Lapua H4350 Berger CCI

 40.Jacobs, Tom 6mm Dasher Bat Brux Cutright TM Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 CCI
 41.Jarrell, J C 284 Win Rimrock Douglas Tenney McGee Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4350 Sierra CCI

 42.Jenkins, Terry 300 Win Remington Lilja A&A Stoner Leupold 20X50 Fed JLK Fed
 43.John, Richard 284 Nesika Brux Bruno Shehane Leupold 30X50 Lapua H4350 Berger CCI

 44.King, Mark 6mm Dasher Panda Broughton King McMillen Nightforce 5.5X22 Lapua Varget SM CCI
 45.Kline, Matthew 300 WSM Bat Broughton King McMillan Leupold 8.5X25 Norma H4350 Berger Fed
 461.Kluender, Trampas 22-250 Savage Bartlein Timmerman Savage Sightron 10X50 Hornady H4350 AMAX Fed

 47.Kosto, William 6mm Dasher Stolle Krieger Lanier Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Berger Wolf
 48.Lorenz, James 280 Bat Broughton Bruno Baer Nightforce 12X42 Nosler 4350 Berger CCI

 49.Lowman, Ray 30 Nek Lowman Bynes Leupold 25X 4831 Berger Fed
 50.Lowman, Shannon 6mm Dasher Stiller Lowman 

 51.Machholc, Rich 300 Win Remington Broughton Tooley E. Compton Burris 8X32 WW H4350 Sierra Win
 52.Marsh, Carol 6mm Dasher Savage Bartlein Barzanti Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Lapua

 53.McMichael, Robert 284 Shehane Baity Brux Baity McMillan Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4350 Berger CCI
 54.McNeill, Waverly 6mm Dasher Nesika Broughton Baity Shehane Nightforce 8X32 Lapua Varget Berger CCI

 55. Mottern, Jeffery 6mm Dasher Hall F Krieger King McMillan Zgiss 6X24 Lapua Rl-17 custom CCI
 56.Murtiff, Tom 6mm Dasher M C Krieger King MBR 12X24

 57.Moore, Chris 7mm Lawton Brux Hunt Lone Wolf Nightforce 12X42 Rem H4831 A-Max CCI 
 58.Myers,Thomas A. 6mm Dasher R.Hormick

 59.Nicholson,Gary 6.5X47 Stiller Krieger H.Brewer McMillan Leupold 8.5X25 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI
 60.O'Hara,James 6mm Dasher Bat Brux Kelbly Nightrforce 42X Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI

 61.Packett,Marion 6.5-284 Stolle Bartlein Warner Master March 10X60 Lapua H4350 Hoover CCI
 62.Pasquet,Henry 284 Shahane Bat Bartlein Cutright Shurley Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4390 Berger CCI

 63.Putney,Roger 6.5X47 Lawton Krieger Lanier Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4350 Berger CCI
 64.Renegar Daryl 

 65.Roberson,Justin 6BR Remington Krieger Smart Stockade Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Berger CCI
 66.Rosen Bob 6.5 Bat Spencer Spencer Leonard March 60X 4350 Sierra Fed

 67.Sabo Steve 7mm Bat Broughton Springman Baer Sightron 10X50 280AK Berger Wolf
 68.Sellars, Tim 6mm Remington Broughton self Robertson Nightforce 8X32 Rl-15 Berger CCI

 69.Soeby, Tod 300WSM Bat Krieger Spencer Shehane Nightforce 32X Norma H4350 Berger Fed
 70.Spencer, Glen 7mm-284 Savage Brux Hunts McMillan Sightron 10X50 Lapua H4831sc Berger CCI

 71.Sigmon, James 6X47 Remington Douglas Shehane Leupold 8.5X25 Lapua H4350 Berger CCI
 72.Stecik, John 6mmXC Bat Krieger Goodling MasterClass Leupold 8.5X25 Norma H4350 DTAC CCI

 73.Sutters, Charles 6mm Dasher Stolle Krieger Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI
 74.Sutters, Larry 6.5X47 Remington Krieger McMillan Leupold 8.5X25 Lapua Rl-15 Lapua CCI

 75.Taylor, Stanley 6X47 Lawton Douglas self Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4350 Lapua CCI
 76.Stephens, Randy 6.5 Bat Bartlein Gritters Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Norma H4350 A-Max 

 77.Vance, Frank 7mm Mag Shilen Shilen self Stiller Leupold 24X Rem 4831 Berger Fed
 78.Waldrep, Steve 6mmBRX Remington Broughton Coffey Byers Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Berger

 79.Walker, Jeff 300 Win Remington Broughton Baer Nightforce 12X42 Fed H4831sc Berger 
 80.Wallace, Michael 6.5-284 Bat Krieger Spencer McMillan March 10X60 Lapua H4350 Berger Fed

 81.Wargo, Steve 6mmBRX Bat Broughton Drake Baer Nightforce 42X Lapua Rl-15 Sierra Fed
 82.Weber, Frank 6mm Bat Broughton King McMillan Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Custom CCI

 83.Weber, Scott 6mm Dasher Bat Broughton King Sitman Leupold 8.5X25 Lapua Varget Custom CCI
 84.Whitlock, Donald 6mm Dasher Panda Krieger Lanier Byres Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Berger Wolf

 85.Williams, Bud
 86.Wilson, Mike 300WSM Bat Douglas Coffey Byres Nightforce 12X42 Norma H4350 Matrix Fed

 87.Woodall, Dennis 6.5X47 Remington Douglas Taylor Shehane Nightforce 8X32 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI
 88.Zeller, William 6.5X284 Kelby Broughton Barzanti McMillan Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4350 Berger Fed
 



 
HEAVY GUN

shooter caliber action barrel gunsmith stock scope power case powder bullet primer 
 1. Ammerman, Jon 6.5-284 Bat Krieger Goodling McMillan Nightforce Win H4350 Sierra Fed
 2. Anderson, Craig 6.5-284 Savage Bartlein Timmerman Savage Sightron 10X50 Hor H4350 A-Max Fed

 3. Baer, Bruce 308 Baer Rem Hart Baer Lee Six Nightforce 8X32 Baer 4831 Sierra Fed
 4. Behnke, Bill 30 WB Lawton Krieger self Baer Nightforce 12X42 Lapua BMG Berger 

 5. Barzanti, Bob 6.5X47 Lawton Krieger self Shehane Sightron 10X50 Lapua Rl-15 JLK CCI
 6. Bauer, Jim 3000WSM Bat Krieger G. Gritter Maxi-Trac March 10X60 Nosler 4350 Berger Fed

 7. Bauer, Sally 6 Dasher Bat Krieger G. Gritter Maxi-Trac Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 Spencer CCI
 8. Bradley, Steve 6 Dasher Bat Broughton King Master C March 10X60 Lapua Varget Spencer CCI

 9. Brennan, Steven 6 Dasher Rem Broughton King Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Sierra CCI
 10.Brewer, Henry Jr. 6.5X47 Lawton RockCreek self Brewer Nightforce 12X42 Lapua JLK CCI
 11.Buhay, John 6 Dasher Bat Broughton King JB Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget JM CCI

 12.Bryant, Larry 308 Bat Lilja Spencer McMillan Leupold 36X Norma H4350 SMK CCI
 13.Burrows, Wayne 300WSM Bat Lawt6on Johnson RDP Nightforce 12X42 300WSM H4350 Berger Fed

 14.Carpenter, Arley 6X47 Vintec Douglas self Shehane Sightron 10X50 Lapua 4350 Spencer CCI
 15.Cremeans, Reece 6 Dasher XP100 Shilen Brown Whitlock Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Berger Wolf

 16.Dienes, Matt 300WSM Bat Broughton Springman Springman Nightforce 12X42 Norma H4350 Berger Fed
 17.Dunlap, Francis 6 Dasher XP 100 Kreiger Lanier self Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Berger Wolf

 18.Earhart, Clay 30 Bat Spencer Spencer Lee Six Nightforce 12X42 300WBY 4350 Berger Fed
 19.Forbes, Al 6 Dasher Bat Krieger Simison McMillan Nightforce 42X Lapua Varget VLD CCI

 20.Gaizauskas, Mike 300WSM Bat Krieger King Gaizauskas Leupold 8X25 Norma H4350 Berger CCI
 21.Gardner, Tim 20 Comet Stolle Douglas seld Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Lapua LMR TNT CCI

 22.Graham, Baron 300 Atlas Bat Krieger Dixie Perc. McMillan Nightforce 12X42 Norma Rl-25 Berger Fed
 23.Graham, India 6 Dasher Rem Krieger Baity Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI

 24.Green, Jeff 338 Norma Bat Douglas Dale McMillan Nightforce 12X42 Norma Hodgdon Berger Fed
 25.Green, Matthew 30-404 Bat Krieger Goodling McMillan Leupold 45X Berger Fed

 26.Gump, Katarina 6.5X47 Rem Krieger Brewer McMillan Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI
 27.Harke, Herman 300WSM Stiller Hart Baer Baer Nightforce 12X42 Norma MRP Berger Fed

 28.Hildreth, John 6X47 Stolle Douglas Douglas Lee Leupold 24X Lapua H4350 Spencer CCI
 29.Hildreth, Mason 6X47 Rem Douglas Taylor Shehane Sightron 50X Lapua H4350 Spencer CCI

 30.Hornick, Roger 3000 Web RM Krieger Tyler CM Nightforce 12X42 Rem Rl-25 Sierra Fed
 31.House, Ken 6.5X46 Stolle Krieger self Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI

 32.Hutchison, Tim 300Win Bat Lilja Dale MCM Nightforce 12X42 Norma N165 Berger Fed
 33.Ice, William 6.5X47 Stiller Broughton Brewer Baer Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 JLK CCI

 34.Isaacson, James 6.5X47 Rem Shilin Brewer Shehane Leupold 8.5X25 Lapua H4350 Berger CCI
 35.Jacobs, Tom 6 Dasher Bat Brux Cutright TM Nightforce 12X42 Lapua RL-15 CCI

 36.Jarrell, J.C. 300Wea. Rem Douglas Taylor Richards Leupold 45X Wea RL-25 Berger Fed
 37.Jeakins, Terry 300Win Python Hart Walker Bean Leupold 20X50 Fed Berger Fed

 38.King, Mark 6 Dasher Time Pre. Bartlein King King Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget JM CCI
 39.Kline, Matthew 300WSM Bat Broughton King King Nightforce 8X32 Norma H4350 Berger Fed

 40.Kluender, Trampas 6.5 creed. Savage Bartlien Timmerman Savage Sightron 10X50 Horn H4350 A-Max Fed
 41.Kosto, William 6X47 Stolle Krieger Lanier Byres Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4350 Berger Wolf

 42.Lorenz, James 300WSM Bat Broughton Springman Costom Nightforce 12X42 Norma 4350 Berger Fed
 43.Lowman, Ray 30 NEK Douglas Lowman Byres Leupold 25X Norma 4831 Berger Fed

 44.Lowman, Shannon 6 Dasher Larden Lowman
 45.McMichael, Robert 6.5X284 Baity Krieger Baity McMillan Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4831 Berger CCI

 46.McNeil, Waverly 308 Geske Krieger Baity Maxi Trac. Nightforce 12X42 RWS RL-25 Berger Mat
 47.Mottern, Jeffrey 6 Dasher Hall Krieger King McMillan Zgiss 6X24 Lapua RL-17 Ming CCI

 48.Moore, Chris 7MM Lawton Shilen Lawton Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Rem H4831 HPBT Rem
 49.Murtiff, Tom 6 Dasher Bat Krieger King MBR Nightforce 12X42

 50.Myers,Thomas 6 Dasher Hornick
 51.Nicholson, Gary 6.5X47 Stolle Krieger Brewer McMillan Nightforce 12X42 Lapua RL-15 Berger CCI

 52.O'Hara, James 6 Dasher Panda Brux PR+T Nightforce 42X Lapua RL-15 Berger CCI
 53.Packett, Marion 6.5X284 Stolle Bartlein Warner Master March 10X60 Lapua H4350 Hoover CCI

 54.Pasquet, Henry 284 Bat Bartlein Cutright Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4831sc Berger CCI
 55.Putney,Roger 6.5X47 Rem Shilen Lanier Leupold 36X Lapua Varget Berger Wolf

 56.Renegar, Daryl 
 57.Roberson, Justin 6BR Rem Krieger L. Smart Stockade Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Berger CCI

 58.Rosen, Bob 30 Bat Spencer Spencer Ridenour Nightforce 42X Win 4350 Berger CCI
 59.Sabo, Steve 30 Bat Broughton M-Tracker Sightron 10X50 WSM Berger CCI

 60.Sellars, Tim 6mm Rem Broughton self Roberson Nightforce 8X32 Rl-15 Berger CCI
 61.Soeby, Tod 300WSM Bat Krieger Spencer Nightforce 12X42 Norma H4350 Berger Fed

 62.Spencer, Glen 284 Borden Brux Hunts LR PRT SIGHTRON 10x50 Norma H4831sc Berger CCI
 63.Stecik, John 6mmXC Bat Bartlein Goodling Master Cl Nightforce Norma H4350 Sierra CCI

 64.Sutters, Charles 6 Dasher Stolle Krieger Shehane Nightforce 8X32 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI
 65.Sutters, Larry 6X47 Lawton Douglas Shehane Leupold 8.5X25 Lapua H4350 Berger CCI

 66.Taylor, Stanley 308 Norma Lawton Douglas self Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Norma 4350 Matrix Fed
 67.Stephens, Randal 30 Bat Bartlein Tooley Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Norma H4350 A-Max Fed

 68.Vance, Frank 7mm Mag Surgeon Shilen self McMillan Nightforce 42X Rem 4831 Berger Fed
 69.Waldrep, Steve 308 Baer Lawton Bartlein Coffey Byers Nightforce 12X42 Wby Berger

 70.Walker, Jeff 300WSM Python Hart Walker Baer Nightforce 12X42 Norma MRP Berger GM
 71.Wallace, Michael 300 Win Bat Krieger Spencer McMillan Nightforce 5.5X22 RWS 4350 Sierra Fed

 72.Wargo, Steve 6.5X284 Diam B RockCreek JohnMeyers Baer Leupold 40X Lapua 4831 Sierra Fed
 73.Webber, Frank 6mm Kelby Broughton King King Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Custom CCI

 74.Weber, Scott 6 Dasher Stiller Broughton King King Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Custom CCI
 75.Whitlock, Donald 6 Dasher Stolle Krieger Lanier Byres Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Varget Berger Wolf

 76.Williams, Bud
 76.Wilson, Mike 300 Acky Lawton Krieger Jones Coffey Byers Nightforce 12X42 Norma Rl-22 Matrix Fed

 77.Woodall, Dennis 6.5X47 Bat Krieger King PrecisionT&R Nightforce 12X42 Lapua Rl-15 Berger CCI
 78.Zeller, William 6.5-284 Kelby Broughton Barzanti Shehane Nightforce 12X42 Lapua H4350 Berger Fed

  
 

 


